
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 48095582

Data publicarii	13.07.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.585,38 RON - 7.585,38 RON

Descriere: PLASA ARMARE 400X1.68=672,27 COLTAR PLASA 29X4.20=121,85 SMIRGHEL 100X2.10=210,08 GALEATA 4X8.40=33,61 PLASA SUD 4 14X39,50=552,94 ADEZIV ECO 10X15,130151,26 CM 9 1X17,65=17,65 CT 126 35X22,69=794,12 CIMENT 80X18,49=1478,99 EXTRUDAT 2 6X124,37=746,22 EXTRUDAT 5 2X124,37=248,74 MULTIBAT 4X17,65=70,59 PARCHET 60,3X26,89=1621,51 IZOLATIE 5 60X4,20=252,10 COLTAR EXT 6X1,68=10,08 COLTAR INT 10X1,68=16,81 TERMINATIE 4X1,26=5,04 IMBINARE 8X1,26=10,08 PLINTA 258X8,40=210,08 DIBLU 6X40 250X0,08=21,01 POLISTIREN 5 3X37,82=113,45 TINCI 3X13.45=40,34 BANDA RIGIPS 1X5,04=5,04
